
1413 7th Ave. North, Birmingham, AL 35203 
Phone: (205) 252-5060 Fax: (205) 252-6628 

www.harriselc.org 

The Elmer & Glenda 
Harris Early Learning Center 

Of Birmingham 

HELC TUITION SCHEDULE 
Tuition and Fee Information 

2024-2025 School Year 
Tuition and Fees are subject to change 

Tuition 

Fees:  $178.50  Annual Enrollment Fee per child (non-refundable)

$200 Annual Supply Fee per child 

Additional Information 
• Pre-k students do not have to pay an annual enrollment or annual supply.
• Tuition includes breakfast, lunch and an afternoon snack.

• Parents of infants and toddlers will provide diapers, diaper wipes,

formula, baby food, and juice, if needed.

• Daily enrichment activities such as music, creative movement, and use

of computers will be a regular part of the curriculum (depending on

age of child) and will be covered by the tuition.

• There will be occasional fees for field trips (3’s and up) such as

Children’s Theatre that charge admission. These are optional.

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Corporate 

$922 

Commu     nity 

$1124 

$1064 

$984 

$957

$1090
Infants (Rooms 101, 103, 104)

Toddlers (Rooms 102, 105, 106)

Two Year Olds ( Rooms 114, 115, 116)

Three Year Olds ( Rooms 110, 111, 112, 113)

Four/Five Year Olds ( Rooms 107, 108, 109)

$1062

$1001

$1020

$1028

Age Group

http://www.harriselc.org/
sdr0043
Line

sdr0043
Line

sdr0043
Line

sdr0043
Line

sdr0043
Line


	The Elmer & Glenda
	Of Birmingham



