

HELC TUITION SCHEDULE

Tuition and Fee Information 2024-2025 School Year *Tuition and Fees are subject to change*

Tuition	Age Group	<u>Corporate</u>	<u>Community</u>
	Infants (Rooms 101, 103, 104)	> \$1062	\$1124
	Toddlers (Rooms 102, 105, 106)	> \$1028	\$1090
	Two Year Olds (Rooms 114, 115, 116)		\$1064
	Three Year Olds (Rooms 110, 111, 112, 113)	> \$957	\$1020
	Four/Five Year Olds (Rooms 107, 108, 109)	> \$922	\$984

Fees:\$178.50Annual Enrollment Fee per child (non-refundable)\$200Annual Supply Fee per child

Additional Information

- Pre-k students do not have to pay an annual enrollment or annual supply.
- Tuition includes breakfast, lunch and an afternoon snack.
- Parents of infants and toddlers will provide diapers, diaper wipes, formula, baby food, and juice, if needed.
- Daily enrichment activities such as music, creative movement, and use of computers will be a regular part of the curriculum (depending on age of child) and will be covered by the tuition.
- There will be occasional fees for field trips (3's and up) such as Children's Theatre that charge admission. These are optional.

1413 7th Ave. North, Birmingham, AL 35203 Phone: (205) 252-5060 Fax: (205) 252-6628



www.harriselc.org